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C3R Team, 
 
Here are the CCCR pay periods and paydays for 2020. Employees are paid on a bi-weekly basis. Our pay 
periods start on Sunday of the 1st week and end on Saturday of the 2nd week. 
 
It is our goal to provide an established day for pay which will allow you to better plan your personal 
matters.  We will do our best to ensure we keep these days as depicted and will provide as much warning 
as possible in the event there are necessary changes.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
If you have any questions, please give me a call or email. 
  
Thank you, 
Vanessa Atoyebi 
Human Resources Manager 
 

# PP Pay Period Pay Day 

1 Dec. 8- Dec 21, 2019 Wed, 08 January 
2 Dec. 22, 2019 - Jan 4, 2020 Wed, 22 January 
3 Jan. 5 - Jan. 18, 2020 Wed, 05 February 
4 Jan. 19- Feb. 1, 2020 Wed, 19 February 
5 Feb. 2- Feb. 15, 2020 Wed, 04 March 
6 Feb. 16- Feb. 29, 2020 Wed, 18 March 
7 March 1- March 14, 2020 Wed, 01 April 
8 March 15 - March 28, 2020 Wed, 15 April 
9 March 29 - April 11, 2020 Wed, 29 April 
10 April 12- April 25, 2020 Wed, 13 May 
11 April 26 - May 9, 2020 Wed, 27 May 
12 May 10- May 23, 2020 Wed, 10 June 
13 May 24 - June 6, 2020 Wed, 24 June 
14 June 7- June 20, 2020 Wed, 08 July 
15 June 21- July 4, 2020 Wed, 22 July 
16 July 5- July 18, 2020 Wed, 05 August 
17 July 19- Aug 1, 2020 Wed, 19 August 
18 August 2 - Aug 15, 2020 Wed, 02 September 
19 August 16 – Aug 29, 2020 Wed, 16 September 
20 August 30- Sept 12, 2020 Wed, 30 September 
21 Sept 13- Sept 26, 2020 Wed, 14 October 
22 Sept 27 - Oct 10, 2020 Wed, 28 October 
23 Oct 11- Oct 24, 2020 Wed, 11 November 
24 Oct 25- Nov 7, 2020 Wed, 25 November 
25 Nov 8- Nov 21, 2020 Wed, 9 December 
26 Nov 22- Dec 5, 2020 Wed, 23 December 


